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Unit

061/2023

Sheet
062/2023 Sheet

216No.

063/2023 2
No. 5

1 300No.
064/2023 2 300No.

Tender 
No.

Opening 
of Bids

1__------------ --------------

and conditions, method of procurement procedure of

06.12.2023 
at 11.00 
a.m

06.12.2023 
at 11.30 
a.m

2.
1

Sheet
Sheet
Sheet
Sheet

Qty: 
840,000 ~ 

12,240,000 
1,320,000 
900,000 
6,240,000
125,000

Sr.
No.

1
2
3
4
1

Description 

M.R Form (Gen)__________
Bill Form (Gen) A5 Size_______
DCN Form (Gen) A5 Size
Bill Form (MDI)_
Part-I Plain Continuous Paper 
(IS^xll") _____________ _
A4 Paper  _____
Genuine Tonner for Printer Model 
Canon IR Advance 8595i III or 
equivalent______________ ..
Genuine Drum for Printer Model 
Canon IR Advance 8595i III or 
equivalent ________
RIBBON P-7000 Printronix or 
equivalent • ______
RIBBON P-300 Printronix or 
equivalent

Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, method of procurement proceoure oi 
submission of bids, bid security, opening of bid, evaluation criteria, ulanfication /

The bids* prepared in accordance with the instructions in.the bidding documents, must reach at Room 
No 237 2"^ floor, office of the Manager (Material Management) HESCO, WAPDA Offices Complex, 
Hussainabad Hyderabad on or before above mentioned closing dates and timings. Bids wih be opened o^ 
the same day at aforesaid date & time. The advertisement is available on WRA website at 

 www.Dpra.orR.pk. j

l J manager 
(MATERIAL MANAGEMENT) 

HESCO HYDERABAD

HYDERABAD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY (HESCO) 
“INVITATION TO BID”

Hyderabad Electric Supply Company (HESCO), a Power Distribution Company its core function is to 
supply distribute and sell power (Electricity) in area of 13-districts of Sindh Province invites sealed bids 
from original manufacturers / authorized distributors / suppliers / contractors / stockist regis^d with 
income tlx and sales tax department and who are on active taxpayers list of the Federal Board of Revenue 
on DDP basis (AS PER INCOTERM 2010) at Regional Store HESCO Hyderabad.

Submission
of Bids

http://www.Dpra.orR.pk

