HYDERABAD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY (HESCO)

"INVITATION TO BID"

Hyderabad Electric Supply Company (HESCO), a Power Distribution Company its core function is to supply, distribute and sell power (Electricity) in area of 13-districts of Sindh Province invites sealed bids from original manufacturers / authorized distributors / suppliers / contractors / stockist registered with income tax and sales tax department and who are on active taxpayers list of the Federal Board of Revenue on DDP basis (AS PER INCOTERM 2010) at Regional Store HESCO Hyderabad.

Tender	Sr. No.	Description	Unit	Qty:	Submission of Bids	Opening of Bids
No. 061/2023	1	M.R Form (Gen)	Sheet	840,000	06.12.2023 at 11.00 a.m	06.12.2023 at 11.30 a.m
	2	Bill Form (Gen) A5 Size	Sheet	12,240,000		
	3	DCN Form (Gen) A5 Size	Sheet	1,320,000		
	4	Bill Form (MDI)	Sheet	900,000		
062/2023	1	Part-I Plain Continuous Paper (15"x11")	Sheet	6,240,000		
	2.	A4 Paper	Sheet	125,000		
063/2023	1	Genuine Tonner for Printer Model Canon IR Advance 8595i III or equivalent	No.	216		
	2	Genuine Drum for Printer Model Canon IR Advance 8595i III or equivalent	No.	5		
064/2023	1	RIBBON P-7000 Printronix or equivalent	No.	300		
	2	RIBBON P-300 Printronix or equivalent	No.	300		

Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, method of procurement procedure of submission of bids, bid security, opening of bid, evaluation criteria, clarification / rejection of bids, performance guarantee etc, are available for the interested bidders at Room No.237 2nd floor, office of the Manager (Material Management) HESCO, WAPDA Offices Complex, Hussainabad Hyderabad. Price-of-the bidding documents is Rs.2,000/- for each tender (non-refundable). No tender form will be issued on the date of opening of tenders.

The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at Room No.237 2nd floor, office of the Manager (Material Management) HESCO, WAPDA Offices Complex, Hussainabad Hyderabad on or before above mentioned closing dates and timings. Bids will be opened on the same day at aforesaid date & time. The advertisement is available on PRA website at

www.ppra.org.pk.

MANAGER (MATERIAL MANAGEMENT)
HESCO HYDERABAD